
Timetable report

Cambridge - Route 13
Cambridge - Linton - Haverhill

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445

Addenbrooke's Bay C 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500

Abington School 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515

Linton Police Houses

Linton High St 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524

Horseheath Green 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532

Haverhill Sainsburys 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Arr 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Dep 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552

Little Wratting The Fox 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557

Kedington Mill Road Arr

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 1515 1545 1615 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345

Addenbrooke's Bay C 1530 1600 1630 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

Abington School 1545 1615 1645 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Linton Police Houses

Linton High St 1554 1624 1654 1724 1739 1754 1809 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 0024

Horseheath Green 1602 1632 1702 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332 0032

Haverhill Sainsburys 1607 1637 1707 1737 1752 1807 1822 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337 0037

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Arr 1617 1647 1717 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347 0047

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Dep 1622 1652 1722 1752 1807 1822 1837 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352 0052

Little Wratting The Fox 1627 1657 1727 1757 1812 1827 1842 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357 0057

Kedington Mill Road Arr 1822 1852



SATURDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 0645 0745 0845 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615

Addenbrooke's Bay C 0700 0800 0900 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Abington School 0715 0815 0915 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645

Linton Police Houses

Linton High St 0724 0824 0924 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654

Horseheath Green 0732 0832 0932 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702

Haverhill Sainsburys 0737 0837 0937 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Arr 0747 0847 0947 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Dep 0752 0852 0952 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722

Little Wratting The Fox 0757 0857 0957 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727

Kedington Mill Road Arr

SATURDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 1645 1715 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245

Addenbrooke's Bay C 1700 1730 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Abington School 1715 1745 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

Linton Police Houses

Linton High St 1724 1754 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Horseheath Green 1732 1802 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332

Haverhill Sainsburys 1737 1807 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Arr 1747 1817 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Dep 1752 1822 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352

Little Wratting The Fox 1757 1827 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357

Kedington Mill Road Arr

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245

Addenbrooke's Bay C 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Abington School 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

Linton Police Houses

Linton High St 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Horseheath Green 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332

Haverhill Sainsburys 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Arr 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347

Haverhill B/S Stop 2 Dep 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352



Little Wratting The Fox 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357

Kedington Mill Road Arr



Timetable report

Cambridge - Route 13
Haverhill - Linton - Cambridge

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Risbridge Drive, Kedington 0655

Little Wratting The Fox 0445 0515 0545 0600 0615 0645 0700 0715 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200

Millfields Way Dep 0449 0519 0549 0604 0619 0649 0704 0719 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204

Shetland Rd Malin Close 0455 0525 0555 0610 0625 0655 0710 0725 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210

Haverhill Samuel Ward Sch

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 0510 0540 0610 0625 0640 0710 0725 0740 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 0515 0545 0615 0630 0645 0715 0730 0745 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230

Haverhill Sainsburys 0528 0558 0628 0643 0658 0728 0743 0758 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243

Horseheath Green 0534 0604 0634 0649 0704 0734 0749 0804 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249

Linton High St 0544 0614 0644 0659 0714 0744 0759 0814 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259

Linton Police Houses

Abington School 0553 0623 0653 0708 0723 0753 0808 0823 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308

Addenbrooke's Bay A 0608 0638 0708 0723 0738 0808 0823 0838 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 0638 0708 0738 0753 0808 0838 0853 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Risbridge Drive, Kedington

Little Wratting The Fox 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

Millfields Way Dep 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204

Shetland Rd Malin Close 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210

Haverhill Samuel Ward Sch

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

Haverhill Sainsburys 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243

Horseheath Green 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249

Linton High St 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259

Linton Police Houses

Abington School 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Addenbrooke's Bay A 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338



SATURDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Risbridge Drive, Kedington

Little Wratting The Fox 0445 0545 0645 0745 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430

Millfields Way Dep 0449 0549 0649 0749 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434

Shetland Rd Malin Close 0455 0555 0655 0755 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440

Haverhill Samuel Ward Sch

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 0510 0610 0710 0810 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 0515 0615 0715 0815 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500

Haverhill Sainsburys 0528 0628 0728 0828 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513

Horseheath Green 0534 0634 0734 0834 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519

Linton High St 0544 0644 0744 0844 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529

Linton Police Houses

Abington School 0553 0653 0753 0853 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538

Addenbrooke's Bay A 0608 0708 0808 0908 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 0623 0723 0823 0923 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608

SATURDAY

Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Risbridge Drive, Kedington

Little Wratting The Fox 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

Millfields Way Dep 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204

Shetland Rd Malin Close 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210

Haverhill Samuel Ward Sch

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225

Haverhill B/S Stop 1 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

Haverhill Sainsburys 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243

Horseheath Green 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249

Linton High St 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259

Linton Police Houses

Abington School 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Addenbrooke's Bay A 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323

Drummer St B/S Bay 6 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338


